Surname
BAINES
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
DAVIE
DAY
FENDALL
FISHER
FISHER
GLADSTONE
LLOYD
MORTIMER
SWAME
CLOTHIER
CLOTHIER
COLE
CULLING
GREEN
HICKS
HICKS
HICKS
MAGRATH
NASH

Christian Names
Mrs
Mr C
Mrs
Mr
Mr
Miss
Mrs
Child
Mr
Mr
Miss
Miss
Edward
John
Mary Ann
Joseph
Henry
Mr
Mrs
Child
E
Maria

Year
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854
1854

Ship
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore
Ashmore



